
 

Rg Gruppe Namen Jg Waffe Pkt. 1R Pkt.2R WZ Total

1 Buchholterberg Schützen "Stock-Car" 367 369 24 760

Meyer Hans 52 D1 90 93 6 189

Imhof Walter 49 D1 93 88 6 187

Wahlen Andreas 49 D1 89 94 6 189

Bartenbach Eduard 41 D1 95 94 6 195

2 Schwanden MS "Alpenrose" 370 365 18 753

Fuss Kurt 54 D1 93 87 6 186

Bühler Hans 47 D1 93 92 6 191

Kämpf Ferdinand 57 D1 89 89 6 184

Sigrist Christian 48 A 95 97 192

3 Krattigen SG "Lueg is Land" 371 370 12 753

Loat Werner 53 D1 96 88 6 190

Luginbühl Fritz 45 D1 87 94 6 187

Schick Kurt 56 A 96 93 189

Schick Hans Jürg 54 A 92 95 187

4 Thun-Stadtschützen "Kyburg" 374 378 752

Freiburghaus Daniel 53 A 91 97 188

Koller Arnold 45 A 92 95 187

Küffer Beat 51 A 96 92 188

Knaus Kaspar 57 A 95 94 189

5 Zweisimmen Schützen "Rinderberg" 373 370 6 749

Pfund Werner 52 A 91 94 185

Aegerter Peter 56 A 93 87 180

Aegerter Hans-Otto 52 D1 91 92 6 189

Zahler Martin 56 A 98 97 195

6 Weissenbach-Boltigen "Mittagfluh" 363 354 18 735

Dänzer Hermann 48 A 94 95 189

Guggisberg Hans 48 D1 93 86 6 185

Imobersteg Samuel 47 D1 88 85 6 179

Luchs Walter 46 D1 88 88 6 182

7 Saanen-Gstaad FS "Eggli" 356 350 24 730

Hauswirt Kurt 46 D1 89 91 6 186

Sieber Eduard 49 D1 92 88 6 186

Hauswirth Bendicht 49 D1 85 84 6 175

Heimberg Fritz 53 D1 90 87 6 183

8 Fahrni FS "Fahrni I" 349 354 24 727

Wenger Hansueli 56 D1 86 90 6 182

Stäger Daniel 53 D1 90 85 6 181

Stucki Albrecht 40 D1 90 87 6 183

Wenger Werner 57 D1 83 92 6 181

9 Adelboden Strubelschützen "Nünihorä" 349 349 24 722

Burn Roland 50 D1 78 81 6 165

Dänzer Ueli 55 D1 92 91 6 189

Allenbach Christian 55 D1 93 91 6 190

Lauber Stefan 44 D1 86 86 6 178

10 Hasliberg SG "Sternsucher" 352 326 18 696

Willi Otto 42 D1 89 81 6 176

Kuster Fritz 48 D1 85 84 6 175

Kleeb Fritz 46 D1 90 85 6 181

Blatter Peter 47 A 88 76 164
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Rang Name Jg Waffe Pkt 1.R Pkt 2.R WZ Total

1 Zahler Martin 56 A 98 97 195

2 Bartenbach Eduard 41 D1 95 94 6 195

3 Sigrist Christian 48 A 95 97 192

4 Bühler Hans 47 D1 93 92 6 191

5 Loat Werner 53 D1 96 88 6 190

6 Allenbach Christian 55 D1 93 91 6 190

7 Schick Kurt 56 A 96 93 189

8 Dänzer Hermann 48 A 94 95 189

9 Knaus Kaspar 57 A 95 94 189

10 Wahlen Andreas 49 D1 89 94 6 189

11 Meyer Hans 52 D1 90 93 6 189

12 Aegerter Hans-Otto 52 D1 91 92 6 189

13 Dänzer Ueli 55 D1 92 91 6 189

14 Freiburghaus Daniel 53 A 91 97 188

15 Küffer Beat 51 A 96 92 188

16 Koller Arnold 45 A 92 95 187

17 Schick Hans Jürg 54 A 92 95 187

18 Luginbühl Fritz 45 D1 87 94 6 187

19 Imhof Walter 49 D1 93 88 6 187

20 Fuss Kurt 54 D1 93 87 6 186

21 Sieber Eduard 49 D1 92 88 6 186

22 Hauswirt Kurt 46 D1 89 91 6 186

23 Pfund Werner 52 A 91 94 185

24 Guggisberg Hans 48 D1 93 86 6 185

25 Kämpf Ferdinand 57 D1 89 89 6 184

26 Stucki Albrecht 40 D1 90 87 6 183

27 Heimberg Fritz 53 D1 90 87 6 183

28 Wenger Hansueli 56 D1 86 90 6 182

29 Luchs Walter 46 D1 88 88 6 182

30 Wenger Werner 57 D1 83 92 6 181

31 Kleeb Fritz 46 D1 90 85 6 181

32 Stäger Daniel 53 D1 90 85 6 181

33 Aegerter Peter 56 A 93 87 180

34 Imobersteg Samuel 47 D1 88 85 6 179

35 Lauber Stefan 44 D1 86 86 6 178

36 Willi Otto 42 D1 89 81 6 176

37 Kuster Fritz 48 D1 85 84 6 175

38 Hauswirth Bendicht 49 D1 85 84 6 175

39 Burn Roland 50 D1 78 81 6 165

40 Blatter Peter 47 A 88 76 164
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